Agilent MGA-53543
50 MHz to 6 GHz
High Linear Amplifier
Data Sheet
Description
Agilent Technologies’s MGA-53543
is a high dynamic range low noise
amplifier MMIC housed in a 4-lead

Refer to Agilent’s web site
Part Number Ordering Information
No. of
Part Number Devices Container
MGA-53543-TR1 3000 7" Reel
MGA-53543-TR2 10000 13" Reel
MGA-53543-BLK 100 antistatic bag
MGA-53543-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
MGA-53543-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
MGA-53543-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note: For lead-free option, the part number will have the
character “G” at the end.
13
Device Orientation